Parental Questionnaire feedback May 2016

Strongly Agree | Disagree | Strongly
agree disagree
% % % %
1. My child is happy at this school 64 35
2. My child feels safe at this school 75 23
3. My child makes good progress at this school 52 48
4. My child is well looked after at this school 81 17
5. My child is taught well at this school 70 29
6. My child receives appropriate homework at this 41 41 17
school
7.  This school ensures pupils are well behaved 70 29
8.  This school deals effectively with bullying 58 41
9. This school is well led and managed 58 41
10. This school responds well to any concern | 52 46
raise
11. | receive valuable information about my child’'s 58 35 6
progress
12. | would recommend this school to another 58 35 6
parent

The questionnaire was given 1 for each family and we had 15 responses. Where numbers
do not add to 100% it is due to rounding.

Thank you for taking part in this questionnaire.




